
Unofficial List 
Candidates for U.S. House of Representatives for General Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Robin Brownfield Green Party robinbrownfieldforcongressnj@gmail.com

1 Austin Johnson No Slogan Filed austinij1@hotmail.com

2 Thomas Cannavo Green Party tntvg@aol.com

3 Justin R. Barbera Join The Revolution buffbarbera@yahoo.com

3 Chris Russomanno Libertarian Party chris_russomanno@njlp.org

3 Steven Welzer Green Party welzerforcongress@gmail.com

3 Douglas Anthony Wynn Why Not Wynn douglaswynnsr@gmail.com

4 Barry Bendar Green Party bbendar@msn.com

4 John Morrison Libertarian Party jmorrison@njlp.org

5 Aamir Arif Peace Freedom Liberty aamirarif@gmail.com

5 Beau Forte Green Party beau4congress@gmail.com

5 Richard Siegel Ceasefire and Justice siegelfornj@gmail.com

5 James Tosone Libertarian Party tosone4congress@gmail.com

6 Fahad Akhtar Common Sense Independent fahad@fahadforcongress.com

6 Matthew Amitrano Libertarian Party mamitrano@njlp.org

6 Herb Tarbous Green Party tarbousforcongress@gmail.com

7 Andrew Black Green Party andrew.black.for.congress@gmail.com

7 Lana Leguia Libertarian Party lanaleguia@gmail.com

8 Pablo R. Olivera Labour Party polivera2024@gmail.com

8 Christian J. Robbins Green Party cjrobbins96@gmail.com

8 Lea Sherman Socialist Workers Party njswpcampaign@gmail.com

9 Bruno Pereira Libertarian Party brunofor9th@gmail.com

9 Benjamin Taylor Green Party bentaylornj@gmail.com

10 Cynthia A. Johnson C4C 2024 cjohnsonforcongress@gmail.com

10 Michelle Middleton All of Us! michellemiddleton12@gmail.com

10 Jon Carlos Serrano Green Party jonserrano@jonforhouseofreps.org

10 Donna Weiss Social Activist donweiss14@outlook.com

11 Lily Benavides Green Party lilybenavides4congress@gmail.com

11 Joshua Lanzara Truth Freedom Prosperity joshlanzara@proton.me

12 Vic Kaplan Libertarian Party vic4liberty@gmail.com

12 Kim Meudt Green Party kimann728@gmail.com
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